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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00

+ Wiedemeier Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Aron (2010) 20.00

+ Merz Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00

 
1 Berchtold Matti (2010) 19.75

+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 10.00
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 9.75

1 a Mahrer Jannick (2011) 18.75
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.75
- Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.00

1 b Köpfli Andrin (2010) 18.75
+ Gehringer Simon (2010) 9.75
- Mahrer Jannick (2011) 9.00

1 c Iten Raphael (2011) 18.75
+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75
- Gauch Florian (2010) 9.00

1 d Gauch Florian (2010) 18.75
+ Bättig Flavio (2010) 9.75
- Iten Raphael (2011) 9.00

1 Leutwyler Jan (2011) 18.75
o Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.75
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 Wiedemeier Kevin (2011) 18.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2011) 10.00

1 Merz Jan (2011) 18.50
o Müller Aron (2010) 8.50
+ Gehringer Simon (2010) 10.00

1 Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 18.50
+ Leutwyler Jan (2011) 10.00
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 18.50
+ Schmid Dario (2011) 10.00
o Müller Aron (2010) 8.50

1 Bättig Flavio (2010) 18.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00

1 Läubli Magnus (2011) 18.25
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 9.75
o Wiedemeier Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 Bucher Matteo (2010) 18.25
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 9.75

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 18.25
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50
+ Schmid Dario (2011) 9.75

1 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 17.00
o Läubli Magnus (2011) 8.50
o Leutwyler Jan (2011) 8.50

1 a Senn Cyrill (2010) 17.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50

1 b Schmid Dario (2011) 17.00
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Gehringer Simon (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Merz Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 17.00
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Maltsev Stepan (2005) 20.00

+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

 
1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 20.00

+ Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00
+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Roth Tim (2004) 19.75

+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 b Reinhard Roman (2005) 19.75
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 9.75

1 Joho Pascal (2004) 19.75
+ Schreiber Raphael (2004) 9.75
+ Meyer Christian (2004) 10.00

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.00
- Suter Rico (2005) 9.00
+ Gfeller Joel (2005) 10.00

1 Suter Rico (2005) 18.75
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.00
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 9.75

1 a Schärer Nico (2004) 18.75
- Roth Jan (2004) 9.00
+ Gisler Gianluca (2004) 9.75

1 b Maurer Louis (2004) 18.75
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00
- Meier Dario (2005) 8.75

1 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.75
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75

1 b Arnold Linus (2004) 18.75
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00
o Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.75

2 Meier Dario (2005) 18.50
+ Gfeller Joel (2005) 9.75
- Maurer Louis (2004) 8.75

1 Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 18.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 18.50
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

1 Meyer Christian (2004) 18.50
+ Gisler Gianluca (2004) 10.00
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Christ Marino (2005) 18.50
+ Stocker Niklas (2005) 10.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Kunz Pascal (2004) 18.25
o Maurer Louis (2004) 8.50
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 9.75

1 a Roth Jan (2004) 17.75
- Schärer Nico (2004) 9.00
- Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.75

1 b Stocker Niklas (2005) 17.75
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.75
- Suter Nicola (2005) 9.00

1 c Schreiber Raphael (2004) 17.75
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.75
- Roth Jan (2004) 9.00

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 17.50
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
- Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.00

1 Wettstein Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.50

1 a Grod Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Suter Rico (2005) 8.50

1 b Gisler Gianluca (2004) 17.00
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

1 c Gfeller Joel (2005) 17.00
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 Furter Jannis (2004) 17.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50
o Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Küng Livian (2008) 20.00

+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Höpli Felix (2009) 20.00

+ Huber Elias (2009) 10.00
+ Suter Simon (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Steffen Leon (2008) 19.75

+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Hohler Aaron (2008) 10.00

1 b Russo Giulio (2009) 19.75
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 10.00
+ Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Meier Silvan (2008) 19.75
+ Seiler Jérome (2008) 9.75
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.75
+ Rusch Finn (2009) 10.00
+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 9.75
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1 a Rösch Ruben (2009) 19.50
+ Moser Patrick (2009) 9.75
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75

1 b Furter Loris (2009) 19.50
+ Aebischer Vincent (2009) 9.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 Zach Finn (2008) 18.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 18.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
- Zach Finn (2008) 8.75

1 Suter Simon (2009) 18.75
+ Strebel David (2009) 10.00
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.75

1 Stocker Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 10.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 a Gerber David (2008) 18.50
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50
+ Strebel David (2009) 10.00

1 b Gasser Rafael (2008) 18.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50

1 Fäs Leroy (2009) 18.50
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 10.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 18.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 Aebischer Vincent (2009) 18.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Rusch Finn (2009) 10.00

1 Seiler Jérome (2008) 18.25
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Fava Silas (2008) 9.75

1 Manser Valentin (2009) 18.25
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
+ Huber Elias (2009) 9.75

1 a Kalt Silas (2008) 18.25
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 9.75

1 b Hohler Aaron (2008) 18.25
+ Berchtold Gaston (2008) 9.75
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

1 c Graf Andrin (2009) 18.25
+ Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.25
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50
+ Berchtold Gaston (2008) 9.75

1 Moser Patrick (2009) 17.75
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.75
- Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.00

1 a Grieshaber Janis (2009) 17.25
o Fäs Leroy (2009) 8.50
- Moser Patrick (2009) 8.75

1 b Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.25
o Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Böni Tobias (2008) 8.75

1 c Strebel David (2009) 17.25
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Gerber David (2008) 8.75

1 d Huber Elias (2009) 17.25
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.50
o Manser Valentin (2009) 8.75

2 Wyssmann Tim (2009) 17.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50

1 Rusch Finn (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Aebischer Vincent (2009) 8.50

1 Hauri Nevio (2008) 17.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

1 Fava Silas (2008) 17.00
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Berchtold Gaston (2008) 17.00
o Hohler Aaron (2008) 8.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Studinger Robin (2006) 19.75

+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 10.00
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75

 
1 b Studinger Gian (2007) 19.75

+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 9.75
+ Gehringer Niklas (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Steffen Lunik (2006) 19.75

+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 a Lüscher Elias (2006) 19.75
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75

1 b Läuchli Max (2006) 19.75
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 10.00
+ Gasser Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Roth Leon (2006) 19.50
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 19.00
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00
- Stutz Julian (2007) 9.00

1 Stutz Julian (2007) 18.75
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 10.00
- Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 a Manser Simon (2007) 18.50
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.75
- Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75

1 b Grod Pascal (2007) 18.50
+ Kunz Ramon (2007) 9.75
- Manser Simon (2007) 8.75

1 Stutz Janis (2006) 18.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 Muff Gianluca (2006) 18.50
+ Hunziker Roy (2007) 10.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 Hunziker Roy (2007) 18.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00

1 Gasser Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00
o Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50

1 a Bader Christoph (2007) 18.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 10.00

1 b Anderegg Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Imesch Tobias (2006) 10.00
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

1 Siegrist Deven (2007) 18.25
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 9.75

1 Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.25
o Gasser Michael (2006) 8.50
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 9.75

1 Gehringer Niklas (2007) 18.25
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 a Eisenring Damian (2006) 17.50
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.00
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 17.50
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.00
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

1 c Fäs Jamie (2007) 17.50
o Gehringer Niklas (2007) 8.75
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.75

2 a Zemp Raphael (2006) 17.25
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
- Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.75

2 b Spielmann Patrick (2007) 17.25
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50
- Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.75

2 c Leutwyler Marco (2006) 17.25
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50
- Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.75

2 d Kunz Ramon (2007) 17.25
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
- Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.75

1 Wülser Sascha (2006) 17.00
o Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
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1 Soland Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50

1 Höpli Moritz (2007) 17.00
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Siegrist Deven (2007) 8.50


